Population 12,357
Median Household Income $34,188

Source: U.S. Census Quick Facts

BOARD OF PLANNING & APPEALS CITY COUNCIL MEETINGS

First Monday of each month
Start time 6:00 pm

City Commission Chambers
1065 Ridgewood Avenue

Second & Fourth Tuesday of each month
Start time 7:00 pm

City Commission Chambers

1065 Ridgewood Avenue

Holly Hill, FL 32117

CITY COMMISSION

Chris Via, Mayor of City of Holly Hill
‘a. 386-341-9719
b cvia@hollyhillfl.org

John Penny, Vice Mayor, District 1
386-527-2547
jpenny@hollyhillfl.org

Penny Currie, Commissioner, District 2
386-275-5428
pcurrie@bhollyhillfl.org

John Danio, Commissioner, District 3
¥ 386-333-8463

jdanio@hollyhillfl.org
2

Roy Johnson, Commissioner, District 4
386-295-2214
rjohnson@hollyhillfl.org

Y STAFF

Joe Forte, City Manager
386-248-9425
jforte@hollyhillfl.org

CIT

386-248-9424
bwalker@hollyhillfl.org

UTILITIES
; Florida Power & Light o City of Holly Hill

Holly Hill, FL 32117

Brian Walker, Community Development Director

CITY WEBSITE QUICK LINKS

Land Development Code

https://library.municode.com/fl/holly hill/

Zoning Map

{25 CITY OF HOLLY HILL, FLORIDA o
ZONING

https://www.hollyhillfl.org/cd/page/gis-maps

Dredging & Marine Consultants

Maintaining this
information is
sponsored by

ENGINEERS + SCIENTISTS

https://www.dmces.com/

&

https://www.zevcohen.com/

Scroll to Bottom

Planning Forms &
Applications

HOLLY HILL
1065 Ridgewood Avenus, Holy Hil, FL 32117
phone (356 Email pe Lo

compAN:

.......

vvvvv

https://www.hollyhillfl.org/cd/
page/planning-forms-and-applications
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